Sharpsburg Water District (Name of Utility)	FOR Bath and Nicholas Counties Community, Town or City P.S.C. KY. NO. SHEET NO. CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.
(radic of oddity)	SHEET NO
I	RATES & CHARGES
5/8" x 3/4" meter	
First 2,000 gallons Next 3,000 gallons Next 5,000 gallons All over 10,000 gallons	\$24.60 minimum bill 5.81 per 1,000 gallons 5.15 per 1,000 gallons 4.89 per 1,000 gallons
First 5,000 gallons Next 5,000 gallons All over 10,000 gallons	\$42.03 minimum bill 5.15 per 1,000 gallons 4.89 per 1,000 gallons
2" meter	
First 16,000 gallons All over 16,000 gallons	\$97.12 minimum bill 4.89 per 1,000 gallons
Schools	
First 50,000 gallons All over 50,000 gallons	\$263.38 minimum bill 4.89 per 1,000 gallons
Bulk Loading	\$9.00 per 1,000 gallons

01/15/12

DATE OF ISSUE June 22, 2011	Month / Date / Year
DATE EFFECTIVE June 22, 201	11
0 1 11	Month / Date / Year
ISSUED BY Becky M.	Kitchie
	(Signature of Officer)
TITLE Chairperson	
	HE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. 2011-00188	DATED June 22, 2011

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

EFFECTIVE

6/22/2011PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)